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July 01, 2023 - June 30, 2024

Program Eligibility
by County

Number of Persons in Household

3 4

5

6

Bennington
Caledonia
Essex
Lamoille
Orange
Orleans
Rutland
Washington
Windham
Windsor

$55,050

$62,900

$70,750 | $78,600

$84,900

$91,200

$97,500

$103,800

Addison

$55,550

$63,450

$71,400 | $79,300

$85,650

$92,000

$98,350

$104,700

Chittenden
Franklin
Grand Isle

$63,600

$72,700

$81,800 | $90,850

$98,150

$105,400

$112,700

$119,950

Households whose total gross income during the prior 12 months is less than the amounts shown above are generally

eligible for the program.




