Vermont's Weatherization Assistance Program | Income Eligibility Guidelines

July 01, 2023 - June 30, 2024

Program Eligibility	Number of Persons in Household							
by County	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Bennington								
Caledonia								
Essex								
Lamoille								
Orange	\$55,050	\$62,900	\$70,750	\$78,600	\$84,900	\$91,200	\$97,500	\$103,800
Orleans								
Rutland								
Washington								
Windham								
Windsor								
Addison	\$55,550	\$63,450	\$71,400	\$79,300	\$85,650	\$92,000	\$98,350	\$104,700
Chittenden								
Franklin	\$63,600	\$72,700	\$81,800	\$90,850	\$98,150	\$105,400	\$112,700	\$119,950
Grand Isle								

Households whose total gross income during the prior 12 months is less than the amounts shown above are generally eligible for the program.